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1| 4A308 | AVYX 485 19,152 % 1/2 BEHARE 9,576| 590,424
2 | 58308 | AVULH 5B% 21,647TA x1/2(LIREE) | AEHRE 10,000/ 580,424
3| 68238 | AVILH 6A% 175390 x1/2 HEMEE 8,769 571,655
4 | 7248 | AVIUHK TASH 19582 x 1/2 HEHRE 9,791| 561,864
5 | 88158 | AVYLH 8A% 5668M x 1/2 WERRR 2,834| 559,030
6 | 98308 | AV 984 18087TH x1/2 REFRR 9,043| 549,987
7 | 10A308 | VYLK 10A% 18676 x1/2 BEHARE 9,338| 540,649
8 | 11A148 | AVULHK 11B% 6,069 % 1/2 BEHRE 3,034| 537,615
9 | 12A298 | AVIUH 12A% 15349F % 1/2 REHARE 7,674| 529,941
10| 1tA298 | AVUUA 1A% 19,135 x 1/2 HEHRE 9,567| 520,374
11| 28288 | AVILAX 285 200430 x 1/2( LFR%E) | AE#A%RE 10,000| 510,374
12| 3A31A | AVYLK 3A% 18482M x 1/2 BERRE 9,241| 501,133
13 11A1R | BPEHYIy2024inFAHE s 114,4210 386,693
14| 48308 | FcHmE BHEH 485 EHEAR 3,400/ 383,293
15 5A318 | JwcHE BaHEM SAS BHEBAR 3,400/ 379,893
16 | 6A308 | FSEHE BHEH 6A% BHEAR 3,400 376,493
17| 7A318 | HaHE BHEE 7A% BEHBAR 3,400| 373,093
18| 8A31A | F5cHE BHEHM 8RS BHBAR 3,400| 369,693
19| 9A308 | FTHE BHM 9AS HHBAR 3,400| 366,293

20 | 10A318 | H5EHE BEHEH 10AH ARBAE 3,400, 362,893
21| 11A308 | HeocHE BEHH 1A% BHEBAR 3,400| 359,493
22 | 12A318 | &5EHE BEEHEM 12A% BHEBAR 3,400/ 356,093
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